
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 30米 605 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH / / 6.16 1

2013 女子 30米 622 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE / / 6.17 2

2013 女子 30米 518 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA / / 6.49 3

2013 女子 30米 651 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN / / 6.58 4

2013 女子 30米 742 蒲詩雅 PO ALICIA SHIA / / 6.81 5

2013 女子 30米 567 趙梓童 CHIU TSZ TUNG / / 6.84 6

2013 女子 30米 803 劉康澄 LAU HONG CHING LAUTITIA / / 6.95 7

2013 女子 30米 537 葉子語 IP TSZ YU / / 7.09 8

2013 女子 30米 666 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING / / 7.11 9

2013 女子 30米 602 林卓媛 LIN CHEUK WUN JESSICA / / 7.21 10

2013 女子 30米 800 劉心韻 LAU SUM WAN DOROTHY / / 7.26 11

2013 女子 30米 503 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU / / 7.45 12

2013 女子 30米 675 馬海鈴 MA HOI LING / / 8.19 13

2013 女子 30米 588 劉子晴 LAU CHI CHING SOPHIE / / 9.29 14

2013 女子 30米 534 羅慧家 LO WAI KA SOPHIE / / ABS NA

2013 女子 30米 741 林凱倫 AVERY MEESHA LAM / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 60米 605 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH / / 11.35 1

2013 女子 60米 643 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN / / 11.38 2

2013 女子 60米 518 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA / / 11.72 3

2013 女子 60米 622 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE / / 11.74 4

2013 女子 60米 697 曾靖喬 TSANG CHING KIU / / 12.12 5

2013 女子 60米 567 趙梓童 CHIU TSZ TUNG / / 12.75 6

2013 女子 60米 816 楊雅詠 YEUNG NGA WING / / 12.78 7

2013 女子 60米 537 葉子語 IP TSZ YU / / 12.98 8

2013 女子 60米 742 蒲詩雅 PO ALICIA SHIA / / 13.14 9

2013 女子 60米 651 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN / / 13.42 10

2013 女子 60米 720 黃靖喻 WONG CHING YU / / 13.63 11

2013 女子 60米 666 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING / / 13.66 12

2013 女子 60米 676 梁琛尤 LEUNG SUM YAU ALLY / / 13.69 13

2013 女子 60米 507 羅仲琪 LAW CHUNG KI ISABEL / / 13.97 14

2013 女子 60米 503 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU / / 14.29 15

2013 女子 60米 710 何宜靜 HO YI CHING / / 14.43 16

2013 女子 60米 740 馮倬瑤 FUNG CHEUK YIU ESTHER / / 14.68 17

2013 女子 60米 780 李樂恩 LI LOK YAN / / 16.23 18

2013 女子 60米 510 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM / / 16.26 19



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 100米 695 李一莚 LEE AVIS / / 18.18 1

2013 女子 100米 643 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN / / 18.5 2

2013 女子 100米 605 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH / / 18.89 3

2013 女子 100米 622 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE / / 19.78 4

2013 女子 100米 697 曾靖喬 TSANG CHING KIU / / 19.8 5

2013 女子 100米 816 楊雅詠 YEUNG NGA WING / / 20.03 6

2013 女子 100米 793 金潁潼 KAM WING TUNG / / 20.05 7

2013 女子 100米 518 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA / / 20.75 8

2013 女子 100米 537 葉子語 IP TSZ YU / / 22.02 9

2013 女子 100米 502 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN CATHERINE / / 22.1 10

2013 女子 100米 651 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN / / 22.22 11

2013 女子 100米 710 何宜靜 HO YI CHING / / 23.12 12

2013 女子 100米 529 蒋彤瑛 HANNAH JIANG / / ABS NA

2013 女子 100米 588 劉子晴 LAU CHI CHING SOPHIE / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 60米跨欄 605 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH / / 12.57 1

2013 女子 60米跨欄 643 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN / / 12.72 2

2013 女子 60米跨欄 622 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE / / 12.78 3

2013 女子 60米跨欄 793 金潁潼 KAM WING TUNG / / 13.62 4

2013 女子 60米跨欄 518 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA / / 13.73 5

2013 女子 60米跨欄 502 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN CATHERINE / / 14.68 6

2013 女子 60米跨欄 651 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN / / 14.88 7

2013 女子 60米跨欄 666 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING / / 14.95 8

2013 女子 60米跨欄 676 梁琛尤 LEUNG SUM YAU ALLY / / 15.4 9

2013 女子 60米跨欄 710 何宜靜 HO YI CHING / / 17.63 10

2013 女子 60米跨欄 503 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 立定跳遠 605 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 1.56 1.51 1.56 1

2013 女子 立定跳遠 622 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 1.30 1.45 1.45 2

2013 女子 立定跳遠 816 楊雅詠 YEUNG NGA WING 1.41 1.30 1.41 3

2013 女子 立定跳遠 518 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA 1.34 1.35 1.35 4

2013 女子 立定跳遠 651 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 1.13 1.33 1.33 5

2013 女子 立定跳遠 666 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING 1.01 1.23 1.23 6

2013 女子 立定跳遠 507 羅仲琪 LAW CHUNG KI ISABEL 1.08 1.17 1.17 7

2013 女子 立定跳遠 502 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN CATHERINE 1.12 1.15 1.15 8

2013 女子 立定跳遠 803 劉康澄 LAU HONG CHING LAUTITIA 1.15 1.12 1.15 8

2013 女子 立定跳遠 697 曾靖喬 TSANG CHING KIU 1.10 1.14 1.14 10

2013 女子 立定跳遠 676 梁琛尤 LEUNG SUM YAU ALLY 1.10 1.02 1.10 11

2013 女子 立定跳遠 800 劉心韻 LAU SUM WAN DOROTHY 0.81 0.69 0.81 12

2013 女子 立定跳遠 598 李思晴 LEE JACEY 0.80 0.78 0.80 13

2013 女子 立定跳遠 534 羅慧家 LO WAI KA SOPHIE ABS ABS NA NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 擲豆袋 605 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 9.03 DQ 9.03 1

2013 女子 擲豆袋 622 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 8.75 8.61 8.75 2

2013 女子 擲豆袋 518 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA 7.03 5.33 7.03 3

2013 女子 擲豆袋 502 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN CATHERINE 5.09 6.44 6.44 4

2013 女子 擲豆袋 651 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 5.32 6.39 6.39 5

2013 女子 擲豆袋 510 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM 5.10 4.12 5.10 6

2013 女子 擲豆袋 677 雷法琳 ALICIA LUI 4.42 3.95 4.42 7

2013 女子 擲豆袋 598 李思晴 LEE JACEY 3.69 4.31 4.31 8

2013 女子 擲豆袋 666 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING 3.33 4.20 4.20 9

2013 女子 擲豆袋 780 李樂恩 LI LOK YAN 3.28 3.02 3.28 10


